
Percent Change in Revenue for Men‐ and Women‐Owned Businesses by Race and Ethnicity: 2002 – 2007
Male Female

All U.S. Firms 20.1 27.4
White 18.8 † 23.8 †
Black 43.8 78.1
American Indian and Alaska Native 36.9 53.8
Asian 46.4 63.4
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander 39.9 89.6 †
      Hispanic       (of any race) 52.6 57.8
† ‐ Percentage is not statistically different from the national‐level percentage.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2007 Survey of Business Owner

46 4

52.6

78.1

53.8

63.4

89.6

57.8

Graph 2: Men‐ and Women‐Owned Businesses
Percent Change in Receipts by Race and Ethnicity: 2002 ‐ 2007

Male Female

20.1 18.8

43.8

36.9

46.4

39.9

52.6

27.4
23.8

78.1

53.8

63.4

89.6

57.8

All U.S. Firms White Black American Indian and 
Alaska Native

Asian Native Hawaiian and 
Other Pacific 
Islander

Hispanic       (of 
any race)

Graph 2: Men‐ and Women‐Owned Businesses
Percent Change in Receipts by Race and Ethnicity: 2002 ‐ 2007

Male Female

* Percentage is not statistically different from the national‐level percentage for that  gender.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2007 Survey of Business Owners




