Percent Change in Revenue for Men- and Women-Owned Businesses by Race and Ethnicity: 2002 – 2007

	iviaic	Terriale
All U.S. Firms	20.1	27.4
White	18.8 †	23.8 †
Black	43.8	78.1
American Indian and Alaska Native	36.9	53.8
Asian	46.4	63.4
Native Hawaiian and Other Pacific Islander	39.9	89.6 †
Hispanic (of any race)	52.6	57.8

^{† -} Percentage is not statistically different from the national-level percentage.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, 2007 Survey of Business Owner

